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THE LARGEST COMPANIES GREW DESPITE COVID

2020 NET INCOME GROWTH (BILLIONS $)
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BUT THEIR VALUE GREW 100X FASTER

INCOME GROWTH VS. MARKET VALUE GROWTH
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THE MARKET IS HISTORICALLY CONCENTRATED
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SMALLER COMPANIES APPEAR POISED FOR A COMEBACK

NET INCOME (BILLIONS $)
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INFLATION FOLLOWS POPULATION GROWTH
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=5 Year Average Core CPI = | agged 25 Year Birth Rate
» SOURCES: BLOOMBERG & CDC. BIRTH RATE IS BIRTHS PER 1000 WOMEN IN US AGED 19-44
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NEGATIVE BOND RETURNS ARE HISTORICALLY RARE

CALENDARYEAR TOTAL RETURN FOR BARCLAYS US AGGREGATE
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» SOURCE: ANNUAL RETURN DATA FROM BLOOMBERG DATA AS OF 12/31/2020



»X\\’//«]OHNSON JOHNSONINV.COM | 800.541.0170
73

INVESTMENT COUNSEL

SPEAKER CONTACT INFORMATION

Jason Jackman, CFA Jarett Levitsky, CFP®
jjackman@johnsoninv.com jlevitsky@johnsoninv.com
Michael Barnes, Esq. CTFA Mary Burns, Esq.
mbarnes@johnsoninv.com mburns@johnsoninv.com
Charles Rinehart, CFA, CAIA Anthony Kure, CFP®
crinehart@johnsoninv.com akure@johnsoninv.com

Brandon Zureick, CFA
bzureick@johnsonasset.com

Any expectations presented should not be taken as a guarantee or other assurance as to future results. Our
opinions are a reflection of our best judgment at the time this presentation was created, and we disclaim any
obligation to update or alter forward-looking statements as a result of new information, future events or otherwise.
The material contained herein is based upon proprietary information and is provided purely for reference and as
such is confidential and intended solely for those to whom it was provided by Johnson Investment Counsel.




